Islamic Kasim Tuet Memorial College Miscellaneous Notice 140_Job Shadowing of Henna Artist on Central & Western District Sparkles Vivid and Vibrant Vibes Through the Day and Night Bazaar

Jan 22, 2024

Dear Parents / Guardians,

Please be informed that your child has been selected to be the Henna Artist for the Central & Western District Sparkles Vivid and Vibrant Vibes Through the Day and Night Bazaar by The Association Of The Hong Kong Central And Western District Limited. The details are as follows:

Event:	Job Shadowing of Henna Artist on Central & Western District Sparkles Vivid and Vibrant Vibes Through the Day and Night Bazaar		
Date:	January 28, 2024 (SUN)		
Location:	Sheung Wan Cultural Square, Wing Lok Street and Morrison Street		
Gathering Place/Time:	10:30 at Sheung Wan Cultural Square		
Dismissal Place/Time:	20:30 at Sheung Wan Cultural Square		
Transportation:	Students need to arrange transportation by themselves		
Dress Code:	School Uniform		
Teacher in-charge:	Mr. Hassan (LL)		

Please complete the following reply slip and return it to Mr Leung (LL) in room 115 on or before Jan 25, 2024 (Thursday).

Yours faithfully,

Zareenah S. Y. Ho Principal

☓------

Reply Slip Miscellaneous Notice 140_ Job Shadowing of Henna Artist on Central & Western District Sparkles Vivid and Vibrant Vibes Through the Day and Night Bazaar

I acknowledge receipt of the Miscellaneous Notice 140 and *allow / do not allow my child to participate in the above activity.

Signature of Parent / Guardian : _____

Name of Parent / Guardian : _____

Date :	Mobile Number:		
Name of Student :		Class :	Class No :

* Please delete the inappropriate one.